
Governor's Visit Schedule

Rotary Year 2013-14

Day Date Club Time AG Day Date Club Time AG

Mon 15-Jul Framingham 12:15 Bryan Rourke Fri 9-Aug Wachusett 7:30 Karin Gaffney

Mon 15-Jul Maynard 18:15 Dean Benedict Mon 12-Aug Shrewsbury 12:15 Marcia Davis

Tue 16-Jul Westwood 12:15 Bill Rosenthal Tue 13-Aug Billerica 8:00 Dean Benedict

Tue 16-Jul Wellsley 18:30 Ken Davis Tue 13-Aug Lowell 12:00 Steve Levitsky

Wed 17-Jul Southbridge 12:05 Chet Lubelcyk Wed 14-Aug Auburn 18:00 Joe Sulivan

Wed 17-Jul Webster-Dudley 17:00 Joe Sulivan Thr 15-Aug Ashburham+ 7:30? Karen Fusco

Thr 18-Jul Gardner 12:15 Karen Fusco Thr 15-Aug Dedham 12:15 Shirley MacPherson

Thr 18-Jul Brookfields 18:30 Chet Lubelcyk Tue 20-Aug Natick 12:15 Ken Davis

Mon 22-Jul Chelmsford 12:15 Pam Anastasi Tue 20-Aug Hudson  18:00 Bryan Rourke

Tue 23-Jul Concord Sunrise 7:30 Dean Benedict Wed 21-Aug Merrimack Valley 7:15 Pam Anastasi

Tue 23-Jul Needham 12:00 Shirley MacPherson Thr 22-Aug Montachusett 7:15 Karin Gaffney

Wed 24-Jul Neponset Valley 7:30 Ken Davis Thr 22-Aug Marlboro 12:15 Tom Sturiale

Wed 24-Jul Waltham 12:15 Laura Days Tue 27-Aug Southboro 7:15 Marcia Davis

Thr 25-Jul Worcester 12:15 Joe Sulivan Tue 27-Aug Newton 12:00 Shirley MacPherson

Thr 25-Jul Franklin 18:00 Marcia Davis Thr 29-Aug Brookline 12:00 Bill Rosenthal

Mon 29-Jul Athol-Orange 12:15 Karen Fusco Thr 29-Aug WestonWayland 18:15 Laura Days

Mon 29-Jul Sturbridge 18:00 Chet Lubelcyk Tue 3-Sep Clinton 12:15 Karin Gaffney

Tue 30-Jul Watertown 12:15 Laura Days Thr 5-Sep Tyngsboro 7:30 Dick Andersen

Wed 31-Jul Littleton 7:15 Steve Levitsky Thr 5-Sep Groton 12:15 Dick Andersen

Wed 31-Jul Acton-Boxboro 12:00 Tom Sturiale Tue 10-Sep Northboro 12:15 Tom Sturiale

Thr 1-Aug Concord 12:15 Pam Anastasi Thr 12-Sep Tewksbury 12:15 Pam Anastasi

Thr 1-Aug Ayer 18:00 Dick Andersen Thr 12-Sep Nashoba Valley 17:45 Dean Benedict

Mon 5-Aug Leominster 12:15 Karin Gaffney Tue 24-Sep Fitchburg 12:15 Karin Gaffney

Tue 6-Aug Bedford 12:15 Pam Anastasi Thr 26-Sep Westford 12:15 Dick Andersen

Tue 6-Aug Fitchburg-East 18:15 Karen Fusco Tue 1-Oct Dracut 12:15 Steve Levitsky

Wed 7-Aug Westborough 12:15 Marcia Davis Tue 8-Oct Milford 12:10 Bryan Rourke

Thr 8-Aug CharlesRiver 7:15 Bill Rosenthal Tue 15-Oct Uxbridge 12:15 Bryan Rourke
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